LUNCH § DINNER

LUNCH

until 16:30

Grilled Cheese with Ham
With Stolwijk cheese and ketchup

Grilled Cheese with Chorizo
With Stolwijk cheese and chipotle ketchup

Grilled Cheese with Pulled Chicken

With cheddar, jalapefio and sriracha mayo

Avocado Toast with Poached Egg «
Add smoked bacon or feta for +3

Fried Ham Sandwich
Brioche, ham, poached egg, and honey mustard

Fried Eggs v
Two eggs on toast
Add ham or cheese for +2

12 O’Clock v
Avocado toast with poached egg, croquette on bread, and
tomato soup

Croquettes on Bread «
Beef croquettes with mustard

Carpaccio Sandwich

cheese

Thai Tomato Soup +

Served with bread and butter

8.5

9.5

11

8.5

12

10

14

11

BITES

until 22:00
DGK Sharing Platter «

fuet, and bitterballen

Flammkuchen «

Add smoked bacon add +3

13
Beef carpaccio, truffle mayonnaise, pine nuts, and Parmesan
8.5
Made with yellow curry and coconut cream
22
Turkish bread with roasted onion dip, olives, aged cheese,
12.5
Créme fraiche, feta, red onion, black olives, and tomato
8

Turkish Bread «
With roasted onion dip
Add beef stew add+5

Olives v

Nachos «

Cheddar, sour cream, salsa, guacamole, coriander, and
jalapefio

Add pulled chicken add+4

Baked Camembert v
With rosemary, honey, and pecans
Served with bread

4.5
14

14

DINNER

from 17:00 until 22:00

Every main dish can be ordered with fries or Roseval
fingerling potatoes.

Entrecéte 220g
With salsa verde and salsa negra

Top blade stew
With DGK bock beer sauce

De Gele Kanarie
Spring chicken with corn sauce

Cod Fillet
With shrimp and cinnamon hollandaise

Hasselback Pumpkin «
With pecans and sage butter

Bacon Burger
Beef burger, cheddar, and bacon mayonnaise

Beyond Meat Burger v
Veggie burger, cheddar, and caramelised onions

26.5

24

23

26.5

2]

19

18

SIDES

from 17:00 until 22:00

Salad v
Little gem lettuce with blackberry dressing

Seasonal Vegetables v
Variety of seasonal preparations

FRIES

until 22:00

Fries
With mayonnaise

Parmesan Fries v
With parmesan cheese and truffle mayo

Loaded Fries
Pulled chicken, parmesan cheese, jalapefio, and sriracha
mayonnaise

Fries with Beef Stew
With DGK bock beer sauce and mayonnaise

58

8.5

SWEET

Créme Brolée with Vanilla Ice Cream
Dame Blanche +

Cheesecake
With peach sauce and Bastogne biscuit

Homemade Caramel Pecan Brownie

Apple Pie v
With whipped cream

If you have allergies that are not listed on
the menu, please let us know!

V = vegetarian or
vegetarian option available



