LUNCH & DINNER

LUNCH until 16:30		from 17:00 until 22:00	
Grilled Cheese with Ham With Stolwijk cheese and ketchup	8.5	Every main dish can be ordered with fries or Roseval fingerling potatoes.	
Grilled Cheese with Chorizo With Stolwijk cheese and chipotle ketchup	9.5	Entrecôte 220g With salsa verde and salsa negra	26.5
Grilled Cheese with Pulled Chicken With cheddar, jalapeño and sriracha mayo	11	Top blade stew With DGK bock beer sauce	24
Avocado Toast with Poached Egg Add smoked bacon or feta for +3	8.5	De Gele Kanarie Spring chicken with corn sauce	23
Fried Ham Sandwich Brioche, ham, poached egg, and honey mustard	12	Cod Fillet With shrimp and cinnamon hollandaise	26.5
Fried Eggs v Two eggs on toast	10	Hasselback Pumpkin V With pecans and sage butter	21
Add ham or cheese for +2 12 O'Clock v	14	Bacon Burger Beef burger, cheddar, and bacon mayonnaise	19
Avocado toast with poached egg, croquette on bread, and tomato soup		Beyond Meat Burger Veggie burger, cheddar, and caramelised onions	18
Croquettes on Bread v Beef croquettes with mustard	11	CIRC	
Carpaccio Sandwich Beef carpaccio, truffle mayonnaise, pine nuts, and Parmesan cheese Thai Tomato Soup Made with yellow curry and coconut cream Served with bread and butter	13	from 17:00 until 22:00	
	8.5	Salad v Little gem lettuce with blackberry dressing	4
		Seasonal Vegetables v Variety of seasonal preparations	5
BITES —		FRIES — until 22:00	
Until 22:00 DGK Sharing Platter Turkish bread with roasted onion dip, olives, aged cheese, fuet, and bitterballen Flammkuchen Crème fraîche, feta, red onion, black olives, and tomato Add smoked bacon add +3 Turkish Bread With roasted onion dip Add beef stew add+5	22 12.5 8	Fries v	5.5
		With mayonnaise Parmesan Fries	8.5
		With parmesan cheese and truffle mayo	
		Loaded Fries Pulled chicken, parmesan cheese, jalapeño, and sriracha	11
		mayonnaise Fries with Beef Stew With DGK bock beer sauce and mayonnaise	13
Olives v	4.5	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
Nachos v Cheddar, sour cream, salsa, guacamole, coriander, and jalapeño	14	SWEET —	
		Crème Brûlée with Vanilla Ice Cream	8
Add pulled chicken add+4 Baked Camembert	1.4	Dame Blanche v	9
With rosemary, honey, and pecans Served with bread	14	Cheesecake / With peach sauce and Bastogne biscuit	5.5
		Homemade Caramel Pecan Brownie v	6
		Apple Pie V With whipped cream	6